
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 04/03/2015 - 09:25

Mês: Fevereiro/2015

Período: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 35.579,06 C

30/01/2015 000001 CRED TED 8.146,80 C 43.725,86 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 4.426,06 C 48.151,92 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 7.618,35 C 55.770,27 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 6.740,92 C 62.511,19 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 4.540,69 C 67.051,88 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.911,41 C 69.963,29 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 21.631,36 C 91.594,65 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 5.204,65 C 96.799,30 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 3.001,54 C 99.800,84 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 12.109,16 C 111.910,00 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.637,04 C 114.547,04 C

10/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 755,31 C 115.302,35 C

10/02/2015 000003 DOC ELET 820,60 C 116.122,95 C

10/02/2015 200003 DOC ELET 1.520,20 C 117.643,15 C

10/02/2015 300002 DOC ELET 422,82 C 118.065,97 C

10/02/2015 500002 DOC ELET 418,68 C 118.484,65 C

10/02/2015 500003 DOC ELET 322,38 C 118.807,03 C

10/02/2015 600003 DOC ELET 1.633,89 C 120.440,92 C

10/02/2015 700004 DOC ELET 973,31 C 121.414,23 C

10/02/2015 700005 DOC ELET 1.413,48 C 122.827,71 C

13/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 1.357,00 C 124.184,71 C

13/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.424,09 C 126.608,80 C

13/02/2015 000001 CRED TED 2.513,11 C 129.121,91 C

13/02/2015 000003 DOC ELET 138,11 C 129.260,02 C

13/02/2015 100004 DOC ELET 630,54 C 129.890,56 C

13/02/2015 100006 DOC ELET 88,24 C 129.978,80 C

13/02/2015 300009 DOC ELET 157,62 C 130.136,42 C

13/02/2015 400003 DOC ELET 88,24 C 130.224,66 C

13/02/2015 500001 DOC ELET 352,98 C 130.577,64 C



13/02/2015 500002 DOC ELET 246,71 C 130.824,35 C

13/02/2015 700006 DOC ELET 157,62 C 130.981,97 C

13/02/2015 070310 PG ORG GOV 656,00 D 130.325,97 C

23/02/2015 263680 APLICACAO 50.000,00 D 80.325,97 C

23/02/2015 263719 APLICACAO 50.000,00 D 30.325,97 C

25/02/2015 122280 TEV MESM T 1.800,00 D 28.525,97 C

25/02/2015 122549 TEV MESM T 1.200,00 D 27.325,97 C

25/02/2015 178544 TEV MESM T 2.216,06 D 25.109,91 C

25/02/2015 179001 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 24.321,91 C

25/02/2015 179416 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 23.533,91 C

25/02/2015 179943 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 21.398,12 C

25/02/2015 180343 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 19.262,33 C

25/02/2015 181144 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 17.126,54 C

25/02/2015 181580 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 14.990,75 C

25/02/2015 181989 TEV MESM T 2.135,79 D 12.854,96 C

25/02/2015 182442 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 12.066,96 C

25/02/2015 182811 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 11.278,96 C

25/02/2015 183269 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 10.490,96 C

25/02/2015 184016 TEV MESM T 788,00 D 9.702,96 C

25/02/2015 184460 TEV MESM T 1.536,78 D 8.166,18 C

25/02/2015 188285 TEV MESM T 2.215,62 D 5.950,56 C

26/02/2015 014176 DOC ELET E 164,80 D 5.785,76 C

26/02/2015 033695 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 5.155,76 C

26/02/2015 090258 TEV MESM T 20,00 D 5.135,76 C

27/02/2015 031314 PG ORG GOV 656,00 D 4.479,76 C

 
 

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


